
 1º TORNEIO ATLETISMO PAULISTA

1 Serie Feminino

Vento: +1.0 m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 536 70256 Ana Luisa Couto Soares Ferraz 12/02/2003 ORCAMPI 14.35

2 533 70781 Larissa Roberta Macena 25/06/2000 ORCAMPI 14.51

3 608 49434 Jenifer Nicole Vieira Norberto 04/10/1996 E.C. Pinheiros 15.11

4 535 69979 Larissa Serafim de Souza 30/10/2001 ORCAMPI 15.12

5 522 73100 Laiane Gabriele Almeida dos Santos 24/06/2002 FECAM/ASSERCAM 15.61

6 521 63324 Brenda Souza da Silva 23/02/2001 FECAM/ASSERCAM 15.97

7 507 55710 Zileide Cassiano Severino 06/02/1998 AAARP 16.53

8 515 68923 Lara Luiza Leal Bueno 08/04/2003 ASPMP 17.04

2 Serie Feminino

Vento: +1.7 m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 514 62041 Ketiley Batista 13/07/1999 ASPMP 13.20

2 534 35465 Gilailce Trigueiro de Assis 12/03/1989 UCA 13.74

3 497 26595 Adelly Oliveira Santos 08/07/1987 CT - Maranhão 13.85

4 507 59347 Camila Paulino de Paiva 21/04/1997 A.F.E 13.95

5 611 41208 Tamara Alexandrino de Sousa 08/09/1993 AEFV 14.48

6 605 55863 Raiane Vasconcelos Procopio 03/07/1997 AABLU 14.52

7 517 45820 Rayane Amaral Santos 09/01/1996 MEM 14.88

8 609 51481 Ingrid Ellen da Silva Moreira 26/02/1996 A.F.E 15.90

GERAL Feminino

Vento: m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 514 62041 Ketiley Batista 13/07/1999 ASPMP 13.20 q

2 534 35465 Gilailce Trigueiro de Assis 12/03/1989 UCA 13.74 q

3 497 26595 Adelly Oliveira Santos 08/07/1987 CT - Maranhão 13.85 q

4 507 59347 Camila Paulino de Paiva 21/04/1997 A.F.E 13.95 q

5 536 70256 Ana Luisa Couto Soares Ferraz 12/02/2003 ORCAMPI 14.35 q

6 611 41208 Tamara Alexandrino de Sousa 08/09/1993 AEFV 14.48 q

7 533 70781 Larissa Roberta Macena 25/06/2000 ORCAMPI 14.51 q

8 605 55863 Raiane Vasconcelos Procopio 03/07/1997 AABLU 14.52 q

9 517 45820 Rayane Amaral Santos 09/01/1996 MEM 14.88

10 608 49434 Jenifer Nicole Vieira Norberto 04/10/1996 E.C. Pinheiros 15.11

11 535 69979 Larissa Serafim de Souza 30/10/2001 ORCAMPI 15.12

12 522 73100 Laiane Gabriele Almeida dos Santos 24/06/2002 FECAM/ASSERCAM 15.61

13 609 51481 Ingrid Ellen da Silva Moreira 26/02/1996 A.F.E 15.90

14 521 63324 Brenda Souza da Silva 23/02/2001 FECAM/ASSERCAM 15.97

15 507 55710 Zileide Cassiano Severino 06/02/1998 AAARP 16.53

16 515 68923 Lara Luiza Leal Bueno 08/04/2003 ASPMP 17.04

Data: 17/04/2021 Hora: 09:40

Atleta

100 metros com barreiras Semifinal

Adulto Altura Barreira: 0,838

Data: 17/04/2021 Hora: 09:40

Atleta

100 metros com barreiras Semifinal

Adulto Altura Barreira: 0,838

Semifinal

Adulto Altura Barreira: 0,838

Data: 17/04/2021 Hora: 09:40

Atleta

100 metros com barreiras


